*  The total amount differs by $12.00 based on the language in NNC Resolution CJN-29-22, SECTION THREE, B, which reads:

"The NN hereby approves total funding for the NN FRF Chapter and Chapter Projects Expenditure Plan from the NN FRF in the total amount of two hundred

eleven million two hundred fifty-six thousand one hundred forty-eight dollars ($211,256,148) to be divided equally between the twenty-four (24) Delegate

Regions in the amount of eight million eight hundred two thousand three hundred forty dollars ($8,802,340) per Delegate Region.."

i.e.,

or

(174,825,488.19)$        

211,256,148.00$         

36,430,659.81$           

Shaandiin Parrish Shawna Claw Steven Arviso Vince James

Summary of Funds designated for ARPA Regional Chapter Projects:

*    *    *    *